
P R O C L A M A T I O N 

WHEREAS, at a General Election held in the State o f Oregon on November 2, 2010, in 

the City of West Linn, Oregon, there was submitted to the voters, the candidates for office of 

Councilor and Municipal Court Judge; and 

WHEREAS, the City Council of the City of West Linn has canvassed (he results o f said 

election and has found as follows: 

COUNCILOR 

Gail P. Holmes 
Kevin Bryck 
Kamon Bryck 
Mike Jones 
Jody Carson 

TOTAL VOTES CAST 

2,859 
3,415 
970 
4,688 
4,806 

MUNICIPAL COURT JUDGE 

Heather L. Karabeika 
Tom Pixton 

TOTAL VOTES CAST 

5,557 
2,304 

NOW, THEREFORE, 1, John Kovash, Mayor of the City of West Linn, do hereby 

proclaim at the General Election held November 2, 2010, the following: 

1. Jody Carson was elected as Councilor of the City of West Linn. 

2. Mike Jones was elected as Councilor of the City of West Limi. 

3. Heather L, Karabeika was elected as Municipal Court Judge of the City of West Linn. 

SIGNED AND DATED AT THE CITY OF WEST LINN, OREGON, THIS 3rd DAY 

OF JANUARY, 20n. 

SIGNED* 

ATTEST: 

.,J®hn Kovash, May0F=* 

Kathy Mdilusky, City R ^ r d e r 


